<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
 Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
General
Specifications
Model TFLC

TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
Order Guide / Suffix Code Guide
TFLC Series
Installation Type
PI Vertical ( if select Vertical mounting , this column is ignored )
HI Horizontal
BO Bottom in, Side out
SO Side in, Side-out
UP Up-in, Down-out
Process Connection
F Flange Connection
W Screw Thread Connection
H Clamp Connection / Sanitary
C Cutting Sleeve Connection
Materials (other ones is optional also)
S4 304/304SS
S6 316/316SS
S4L, S6L 304L/304LSS, 316L/316LSS
S7, S7L 317/317SS, 317L/317LSS
C276, B2, B1 Hastelloy Alloy C276, Hastelloy Alloy B2, Hastelloy Alloy B1, N6
PV PV (Vertical, Max: DN100, Normal Atmospheric Temperature)
PP PP (Vertical, Max: DN100 )
C4, B2, B1, N6 Hastelloy Alloy C4, Hastelloy Alloy B2, Hastelloy Alloy B1, N6
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
 Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
Ti Titanium Alloy
Zr Zirconium Alloy
Al Aluminium Alloy
Cu Copper Alloy
SP 1Cr18Ni9Ti with PTFE liner
Indicator
P8 Mechanical Indicator with Stainless Steel Sousing
P10 A Mechanical Indicator with 2-wire Signal Output (4-20)mA, (K22 or K24)
 H Mechanical Indicator with 2-wire Signal Output (4-20)mA/HART, (K22 or K24)
 I Mechanical Indicator,(K22 or K23)
 B Mechanical Indicator with LCD Display Powered Supply by Lithium-ion Battery
Explosion Protection Type
Exi Intrinsic Safety Type
Exd Explosion-Proof Type
Media Measured
L Liquid
G Gas
S Steam
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
 Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
Jacket-Type
T With Heating / Cooling Jacket
Limit Switches
KG2 K1 Low Limit
 K2 High Limit
KG2 KR1 Low Limit
 KR2 High Limit
KG2 KE1 Low Limit
 KE2 High Limit
High Temperature
H1 Medium Temperature: 120 0C~160 0C
H2 Medium Temperature: 160 0C ~250 0C
H3 Medium Temperature: 250 0C ~400 0C
Example for Order Code:
TFLC_PI_F_S6_P10 (A)_Exd_L_T_KG22 (K1)_H2
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
 Tosilon Tosilon Automation Co.,Ltd
Add: No. 229, Daqing Rd, Lianhu District, Xi’an Shaanxi, China
TEL: 0086-029-8823 8550
Email: globe@tosilon.com      Website: www.tosilon.com
Order Info.